
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle Finkenkamp  ( 091 )
Am Finkenkamp
19406   Sternberg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 20.09.2025 17:00 VerbandsligaSternberger HV SG HB Schwerin-Leezen 19:41

Sa. 27.09.2025 09:30

11:00

13:00

15:00

17:00

BOLW
WJD

BOLW
WJC

BOLW
WJB

BOLW MJC

BOLW MJB

Sternberger HV

Sternberger HV

Sternberger HV

Sternberger HV

Sternberger HV

Banzkower SV

SV Matzlow Garwitz

Hagenower Sportverein

TSG Wismar

SSV Einheit Teterow

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 11.10.2025 17:00 VerbandsligaSternberger HV Hagenower Sportverein 0:0

Sa. 08.11.2025 11:00

13:00

15:00

17:00

BOLW
WJD

BOLW
WJC

BOLW MJC

BOLW MJB

Sternberger HV

Sternberger HV

Sternberger HV

Sternberger HV

Plauer SV

Vellahner SV

Eisenbahner …in Schwerin

Plauer SV

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.11.2025 15:00 BOLW
WJB

Sternberger HV SG Lützow 0:0

Sa. 22.11.2025 17:00 VerbandsligaSternberger HV HSG Uni Rostock 0:0

Sa. 29.11.2025 11:00

13:00

16:00

BOLW
WJD

BOLW
WJC

BOLW MJB

Sternberger HV

Sternberger HV

Sternberger HV

SG Lützow

SSV Einheit Teterow

Ribnitzer HV

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 13.12.2025 11:30 BOLW MJBSternberger HV Parchimer SV 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 10.01.2026 11:00

13:00

15:00

17:30

BOLW MJC

BOLW
WJD

BOLW
WJB

Verbandsliga

Sternberger HV

Sternberger HV

Sternberger HV

Sternberger HV

Güstrower HV`94

TSG Wismar III

Plauer SV

TSV 1952 Bützow

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 17.01.2026 11:30

13:30

16:00

BOLW
WJD

BOLW
WJB

BOLW MJB

Sternberger HV

Sternberger HV

Sternberger HV

SV Grün Weiß…chwerin III

SV Grün Weiß Schwerin II

SV Blau Weiß…revesmühlen

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 24.01.2026 12:30

14:30

17:00

BOLW
WJC

BOLW MJC

Verbandsliga

Sternberger HV

Sternberger HV

Sternberger HV

Güstrower HV`94

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSG Wittenburg

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 31.01.2026 10:45

12:30

14:30

17:00

BOLW
WJD

BOLW
WJC

BOLW MJB

Verbandsliga

Sternberger HV

Sternberger HV

Sternberger HV

Sternberger HV

Hagenower Sportverein

Hagenower Sportverein

SV Matzlow Garwitz

Bad Doberaner SV 90 II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.03.2026 11:30 BOLW
WJD

Sternberger HV TSG Wittenburg 0:0

Sa. 14.03.2026 14:30

17:00

BOLW
WJC

Verbandsliga

Sternberger HV

Sternberger HV

SV Grün Weiß…chwerin III

SV Crivitz

0:0

0:0

Sa. 11.04.2026 11:30 BOLW
WJD

Sternberger HV SV Matzlow Garwitz 0:0


